10
SE
LF
-A
D
H
ES
IV

matrix for all available reference
codes.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
& PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
57 353
C 012-280HEM
S ∼36x31
M 126 PCS 100%
57 353 S M 100%
Article number Motif size in mm Minimum order quantity
in pieces (PCS)
% of actual size
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
436
10
SE
LF
-A
D
H
ES
IV
E
EL
EM
EN
TS
SELF -ADHESIVE ELEMENTS CRYSTAL FABRIC -IT MOTIFS
STANDARD COLLECTION
57 351
C 010-001AB
S ∼34x30
M 140 PCS 100%
Please note: all Motifs are available in special color/film variations (see colormatrix)
57 352
C 010-001AB
S ∼42x41
M 90 PCS 90%
57 353
C 012-280HEM
S ∼36x31
M 126 PCS 100%
437
10
SE
LF
-A
D
H
ES
IV
E
EL
EM
EN
TS
SELF -ADHESIVE ELEMENTS CRYSTALTEX -IT  BANDINGS
1 Please note: the 10-meter packing unit can be delivered in batches (max. three parts with a minimum length of 1.0 meters for each batch).
62 000 006 I010 001
Article number 3-digit code for
number of rows
Type and color of
base material
I      It version
010 Transparent
012 Black
Color of crystals
Please see the respective
product matrix for all
available reference codes.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
& PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
62 000 R SS M 100%

element in the
motif.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
& PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
75 505
C 204/202/001AB/001
E S10/S12/CS8x5/CS3x3
S ∼19x19 (TAPE : 38x53)
M 32 PCS 100%
447
10
SE
LF
-A
D
H
ES
IV
E
EL
EM
EN
TS
SELF -ADHESIVE ELEMENTS FLAT BACKS FOR CRYSTAL-IT INFINITY
2038 XILION Rose
Si
ze
SS
 6
SS
 8
SS
 1
0
Crystal
Crystal (001)
Colors
Plain Colors
Amethyst (204)
Aquamarine (202)
Citrine (249)
Fern Green (291)
Fuchsia (502)
Greige (284)
Indian Siam (327)
Jet (280)
Light Peach (362)
Light Rose (223)
Montana (207)
Peridot (214)
Sapphire (206)
Siam (208)
Smoked Topaz (220)
Tanzanite (539)
Topaz (203)
Crystal Eff ects
Transparent Eff ects
Crystal AB (001 AB)
Crystal Golden Shadow (001 GSHA)
Crystal Silver Night (001 SINI)
Crystal Silver Shade (001 SSHA)
Metallic Eff ects
Crystal Dorado (001 DOR)
Crystal Light Chrome (001 LTCH)
Crystal Metallic Light Gold (001 MLGLD)
Color Eff ects
Metallic Eff ects
Jet Hematite (280 HEM)
2078 XIRIUS Rose
Si
ze

matrix for all available reference
codes.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
& PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
89 905 C S M 100 %
Article number Color of crystal Motif size in mm Minimum order
quantity in pieces
(PCS)
% of actual size
89 905
C I010-001AB
S ∼26x26
M 110 PCS 100%
452
10
SE
LF
-A
D
H
ES
IV
E
EL
EM
EN
TS
SELF -ADHESIVE ELEMENTS CRYSTAL ULTRAFINE ROCKS -IT
AVAILABLE BASE MATERIALS AND
CRYSTAL COLORS & EFFECTS
89 900–89 999
Co
lo
r o
f F
ilm
I0
10
 Tr
an
sp
ar
en
t
I0
12
 B
la
ck
Crystal
Crystal (001)
Color
Plain Color
Jet (280)
Crystal Eff ects
Transparent Eff ects
Crystal Aurore Boreale (001 AB)
Crystal Bermuda Blue (001 BBL)
Crystal Golden Shadow (001 GSHA)
Crystal Moonlight (001 MOL)
Crystal Red Magma (001 REDM)
Crystal Silver Shade (001 SSHA)
Metallic Eff ects
Crystal Comet Argent Light (001 CAL)
Crystal Metallic Light Gold (001 MLGLD)
Crystal Metallic Silver (001 METSI)
STANDARD MOTIF
89 905
C I010-001AB
S ∼26x26
M 110 PCS 100%
453

comes with or without embossing options in different colors
and shapes and a multitude of leather and crystal colors.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
& PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
88 400 E10224 LB919 001
Article number Embossing
With or without Embossing
Color of artificial Leather
Please see respective color
matrix
Color of crystals
Please see respective color
matrix
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
88 400 C E S M
Article number Color assortment Elements Motif size in mm Minimum order
quantity in pieces
(PCS)
88 400
C E10224 LB919 001
E PP17
S ∼99x99
M 6PCS 40%
457
10
SE
LF
-A
D
H
ES
IV
E
EL
EM
EN
TS
SELF -ADHESIVE ELEMENTS CRYSTAL LEATHERETTE-IT
OVERVIEW OF ALL AVAILABLE COLORS
AND EFFECTS
88 400
onwards
Si